
SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senator began his day at (place)___ _ 

Day Saturda y 

LBJ Ranch Date September 17, 1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 

1. 10:00 a 

2. 11:00a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
12:30p 
1:00p 
2:30p 
3:45p 
5:00p 
6:15p 
6:45p 

7:00p 

9:00p 
10:00p t
10:30p 

f 
f 
f 
f 

Breakfast -- John Morris; Pat Furgurson, George Reedy, MMW, Ashton, 
Bob Waldron; Frank Muto; John Holton, Geraldine; Joe Lastelic, 
Dick Lyons 

Mary Love Bailey (Austin ) 
Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy arrived 
Conference call from Bill Moyers (F t Worth) and Jim Blundell (Washington ) 
Josefa (Fredericksburg ) 
To Austin — se e travel activity 
To Abilene — se e travel activity 
To Home of J Ed Connally for reception 
To tea for Mrs. Johnson accompanied b y J Ed Connally and the Speaker 
To Hotel Windsor to rest 
Home of Virgil Musick — spok e to area campaign workers 
Home of Ed Connally 
LBJ Appreciation Dinner; Rose Field House, Abilene; made address over 

television 
Dropped by to see Negro leaders, Negro Recreation Center 
Gov Daniel 
To Hotel Windsor to spend night — visite d by George McGhee; Will Wilson; 
Lloyd Hand 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP Special Plane R R - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 

6. 12:30p 

4:00p 

LBJ Ranch Lockheed 

Austin electra 

Mrs.J; Lynda, Lucy, Austi n 
Ashton, Lloyd Hand; 
Bob Waldron, Bill 

Lloyd 

same (except not Lynda 
and Lucy) plus Liz 
Carpenter; Frank Muto 
John Morris; Pat 

Furgurson; John Holton; 
Dick Lyons; 

1:00 p 

Abilene, Texas 2:00 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


