pay Saturday

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch Date September 17

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD		Code		
1 34 567 39 10 12 12 12 13 14 15 16	10:00 11:00 11:15 11:30s 11:45s 12:30s 1:00p 2:30s 6:45s 7:00s 9:00s 10:30s	a a	ffff	Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy arrived			

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
6	12 <b>:</b> 30p	LBJ Ranch	lockheed	Mrs.J;Lynda,Lucy, Ashton,LLoyd Hand; Bob Waldron,Bill Lloyd	Austin	1:00	<b>D</b>					
7	<b>L;</b> 00p	Austin		same(except not Lyr and Lucy) plus Liz Carpenter; Frank Muto John Morris; Pat Ferguson; John Holtor Dick Lyons;	;	2:00						
			, 1									

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.